
Meeting Agenda

14-16 March 2016

Macau, China
DAY 1: Monday, 14 March 2016 (times listed are subject to change)

Item Presenter Title Duration Start time Stop time

1 C. Knittle General Information 0:30 1:00 PM 1:30 PM

2 G. Kramer Flexible and Extensible Architecture for Multiple Generations of NG-

EPON(kramer_3ca_1c_0316)

0:30 1:30 PM 2:00 PM

3 D. Liu 100G EPON ONU solution discussion and cost comparison (liu_3ca_1_0316) 0:20 2:00 PM 2:20 PM

4 E. Dai Utilize the 100G EPON Capacities with Low Cost 4X25 Gb/s Architecture 

(dai_3ca_1_0316)

0:35 2:20 PM 2:55 PM

5 Break 0:30 2:55 PM 3:25 PM

6 E. Dai Fixed and Tunable options for 100Gb/s EPON from Architecture Point of View 

(dai_3ca_2_0316)

0:35 3:25 PM 4:00 PM

7 Y. Guo Comments on NG-EPON architecture (guo_3ca_1_0316) 0:25 4:00 PM 4:25 PM

8 Wilson He Proposal of NG-EPON to Support PtP WDM (wilson_3ca_1_0316) 0:20 4:25 PM 4:45 PM

9 Y. Guo Considerations on dual rate support for asymmetrical 25G/10G-EPON (geng_3ca_1_0316) 0:20 4:45 PM 5:05 PM

10 Recess 5:05 PM

DAY 2: Tuesday 15 March 2016 (times listed are subject to change)

Item Presenter Title Duration Start time Stop time

11 C.Knittle Opening comments 0:05 9:00 AM 9:05 AM

12 F. Effenberger Bonding requirements (effenberger_3ca_1_0316) 0:25 9:05 AM 9:30 AM

13 G. Kramer A proposal for Channel Bonding at MAC Control Sublayer 0:45 9:30 AM 10:15 AM

14 Break 0:30 10:15 AM 10:45 AM

15 E. Dai Multi-Channel Control Protocol for 100Gb/s EPON (dai_3ca_3_0316) 0:30 10:45 AM 11:15 AM

16 C. Cole 100G 40km 4x25G NRZ LWDM APD RX measurement results (cole_3ca_01_0316) 0:20 11:15 AM 11:35 AM

17 E. Harstead Leveraging the 25G ecosystem for low cost optical components (harstead_3ca_1_0316) 0:25 11:35 AM 12:00 PM

18 Lunch 1:30 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

19 D. Umeda 25G NRZ transmission (umeda_3ca_1_0316) 0:25 1:30 PM 1:55 PM

20 H. Lee Technical feasibility of 25G/10G asymmetric transmission (hanhyub_3ca_1_0314) 0:25 1:55 PM 2:20 PM

21 F. Effenberger Enhanced FEC consideration for NG-EPON (effenberger_3ca_2_0316) 0:20 2:20 PM 2:40 PM

22 Wilson He Wavelength plan for PtP WDM (wilson_3ca_2_0316) 0:20 2:40 PM 3:00 PM

23 Break 0:30 3:00 PM 3:30 PM

24 E. Harstead 25G base PHY wavelength plan (harstead_3ca_2_0316) 0:45 3:30 PM 4:15 PM

25 D. Liu 100G EPON wavelength plan discussion (liu_3ca_2_0316) 0:20 4:15 PM 4:35 PM

26 X. Huang NG-EPON wavelength plan (huang_3ca_1_0316) 0:25 4:35 PM 5:00 PM

27 T. Funada Brief consideration about Loss budget and wavelength allocation (funada_3ca_1_0316) 0:20 5:00 PM 5:20 PM

28 Recess 5:20 PM

DAY 3: Wednesday, 16 March 2016 (times listed are subject to change)

Item Presenter Title Duration Start time Stop time

29 C.Knittle Opening comments 0:05 9:00 AM 9:05 AM

30 L. Yi Symmetric 100Gb/s PON solutions based on 10G-class optical devices (yi_3ca_1_0316) 0:40 9:05 AM 9:45 AM

31 9:45 AM 9:45 AM

32 9:45 AM 9:45 AM

33 9:45 AM 9:45 AM

34 Recess 9:45 AM
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